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CERTIFICATE OF STERILIZATION

PRODUCT Order No 2062216
CUSTOMER Salamander Jewelry Co..ltd CERT. NO :CM 084/14
We here by certify that following prbducts were sterilized by E.O.at DATE : 16/5 M4

CITY MEDICAL SUPPLY. The result of sterilization by biological indicator are passed

oAl kereriLizedSPECIFICATION RESULT -

LOT.NO CHEMICAL ] BIOLOGICAL] CHEMICAL | BIOLOGICAL
QUANTITY DATE TESTED TESTED TESTED TESTED

69.98

43.74

47.30 :
39.85

56.38

27.22

213.84

55.40

43.74

127.33

LOT-0028 69.98 14 May 14 | Positive | Negative | Positive | Negative Pass

16.52

14.30

99.00

171.60 |

90.40 *

11.00 g

26.40 '

46.66 Q
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STERILE TITANIUM BALL CLOSURE RING
STERILE TITANIUM BALL CLOSURE RING
STERILIZED TITANIUM BARBELL
STERILIZED TITANIUM BARBELL
STERILIZED TITANIUM BARBELL
STERILIZED TITANIUM BARBELL
STERILE TITANIUM INTERNALLY THREADED
STERILE TITANIUM INTERNALLY THREADED
STERILE TITANIUM MICRO CURVED BARBELL
STERILE TITANIUM MICRO LABRET

STERILE BIOFLEX BARBELL WITH STEEL
STERILE BIOFLEX BARBELL WITH TITANIUM
STERILE BIOFLEX JEWELED CUP NAVEL
STERILE BIOFLEX MICRO LABRET WITH

STERILE BIOFLEX MICRO LABRET WITH ST

STERILE BIOFLEX MICRO LABRET WITH TITANIU93M
STERILE BIOFLEX JEWELED CUP NAVEL

STERILE TITANIUM BALL CLOSURE RING
STERILE TITANIUM BALL CLOSURE RING

Z-TBCH-1.2-10.0-4.
Z-TBCH-1.2-8.0-4
Z-TBL-1.6-12.0-5
Z-TBL-1.8-14.0-5 °
Z-TBL-1.8-16.0-5
Z-TBL-1.6-18.0-5"
Z-TINDAJD-1.6-2.5-4-HP-CR
Z-TINDAJD-1.8-2.5-4-HP-CR
Z-TMBN-1.2-10.0-3
Z-TMLB-1,2-8.0-3
Z-XBL1-1.6-22.0-5
Z-XBL3-1.8-20.0-5
Z-XCN-7-1.6-12.0-5/8-CL-CR
Z-XMLB1-1.2-12.0-3
Z-XMLB1-1.2-8.0-3
Z-XMLB3-1.2-12.0-3
-XCN-7-1.8-12.0-5/8-CL-CR
Z-TBC-1.6-12.0-5
Z-TBCH-1.6-12.0-5
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