## To protect the privacy of customers or suppliers of Salamander Jewelry. We erased their address from this document.

## CERTIFICATE OF STERILIZATION

PRODUCT:

Order No 2062216

CUSTOMER :

Salamander Jewelry Co..ltd

CERT. NO :CM 084/14

We here by certify that following products were sterilized by E.O.at

CITY MEDICAL SUPPLY. The result of sterilization by biological indicator are passed

DATE: 16/5/14

CODE	Iteme	LOT.NO	TOTAL	TOTAL STERILIZED	SPECIFICATION		RESULT		
			TOTAL			BIOLOGICAL	CHEMICAL	BIOLOGICAL	
		107/31/20	QUANTITY	DATE	TESTED	TESTED	TESTED	TESTED	
Z-TBCH-1.2-10.0-4	STERILE TITANIUM BALL CLOSURE RING	LOT-0028	69.98		Positive	Negative	Positive	Negative	
Z-TBCH-1.2-8.0-4	STERILE TITANIUM BALL CLOSURE RING		43.74						
Z-TBL-1.6-12.0-5	STERILIZED TITANIUM BARBELL		47.30						Pass
Z-TBL-1.6-14.0-5	STERILIZED TITANIUM BARBELL		39.85						
Z-TBL-1.6-16.0-5	STERILIZED TITANIUM BARBELL		56.38						
Z-TBL-1.6-18.0-5	STERILIZED TITANIUM BARBELL		27.22						
Z-TINDAJD-1.6-2.5-4-HP-CR	STERILE TITANIUM INTERNALLY THREADED		213.84	14 May 14					
Z-TINDAJD-1.6-2.5-4-HP-CR	STERILE TITANIUM INTERNALLY THREADED		55.40						
Z-TMBN-1.2-10.0-3	STERILE TITANIUM MICRO CURVED BARBELL		43.74						
Z-TMLB-1.2-8.0-3	STERILE TITANIUM MICRO LABRET		127.33						
Z-XBL1-1.6-22.0-5	STERILE BIOFLEX BARBELL WITH STEEL		69.98						
Z-XBL3-1.6-20.0-5	STERILE BIOFLEX BARBELL WITH TITANIUM		16.52						
Z-XCN-7-1.6-12.0-5/8-CL-CR	STERILE BIOFLEX JEWELED CUP NAVEL		14.30						
Z-XMLB1-1.2-12.0-3	STERILE BIOFLEX MICRO LABRET WITH		99.00						
Z-XMLB1-1.2-8.0-3	STERILE BIOFLEX MICRO LABRET WITH ST		171.60						
Z-XMLB3-1.2-12.0-3	STERILE BIOFLEX MICRO LABRET WITH TITANIU93M		90.40						
Z-XCN-7-1.6-12.0-5/8-CL-CR	STERILE BIOFLEX JEWELED CUP NAVEL		11.00						
Z-TBC-1.6-12.0-5	STERILE TITANIUM BALL CLOSURE RING		26.40						
Z-TBCH-1.6-12.0-5	STERILE TITANIUM BALL CLOSURE RING		46.66						

To protect the privacy of customers or suppliers of Salamander Jewelry. We erased their address from this document.